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DESCRIPTION

JACKS Commercial Deli Slicer - HBS-300

300 mm S/S Blade
Suitable For Frozen Meat

The Best Value Italian Designed Aluminium Safety Ring Guard

Polished Bases

Rigid One Piece Special Die-Cast Aluminium Alloy Body

Forged Stainless Steel Blades

Minimal Blade Deflection For Slice Uniformity

Very Easy To Clean

0.2-15mm Adjustable Thickness
Max. Width Of Product: 300mm
Sharpener

* These Units Are Not Suitable For Slicing Tomato

SPECIFICATIONS

NET WEIGHT (KG)

WIDTH (MM)

DEPTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

PACKING WIDTH (MM)

PACKING DEPTH (MM)

PACKING HEIGHT (MM)

POWER

HBS-300 JACKS PROFESSIONAL DELI
SLICER

300 mm S/S Blade

Suitable For Frozen Meat

The Best Value Italian Designed Aluminium Safety Ring Guard
Polished Bases

Rigid One Piece Special Die-Cast Aluminium Alloy Body
Forged Stainless Steel Blades

Minimal Blade Deflection For Slice Uniformity

Very Easy To Clean

0.2-15mm Adjustable Thickness

Max. Width Of Product: 300mm

Sharpener

22.5
565
295
565
525
615
510

240V; 250W; 10A outlet required

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



