

## HBS-300 JACKS PROFESSIONAL DELI SLICER

300 mm S/S Blade
Suitable For Frozen Meat
The Best Value Italian Designed Aluminium Safety Ring Guard
Polished Bases
Rigid One Piece Special Die-Cast Aluminium Alloy Body
Forged Stainless Steel Blades
Minimal Blade Deflection For Slice Uniformity
Very Easy To Clean
0.2-15mm Adjustable Thickness
Max. Width Of Product: 300mm
Sharpener

Image is for illustrative purposes only  $\, @ \, F.E.D. \,$ 

## **DESCRIPTION**

## **JACKS Commercial Deli Slicer - HBS-300**

300 mm S/S Blade
Suitable For Frozen Meat
The Best Value Italian Designed Aluminium Safety Ring Guard
Polished Bases
Rigid One Piece Special Die-Cast Aluminium Alloy Body
Forged Stainless Steel Blades
Minimal Blade Deflection For Slice Uniformity
Very Easy To Clean
0.2-15mm Adjustable Thickness
Max. Width Of Product: 300mm
Sharpener

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

NET WEIGHT (KG)	22.5
WIDTH (MM)	565
DEPTH (MM)	295
HEIGHT (MM)	565
PACKING WIDTH (MM)	525
PACKING DEPTH (MM)	615
PACKING HEIGHT (MM)	510
POWER	240V; 250W; 10A outlet required

<sup>\*</sup> These Units Are Not Suitable For Slicing Tomato